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Verein

Gut Neuhaus
Torfgrafen Bergerhof
RFV Kaarst

Haus Kierst

Liedberg
Mankartzhof

St. Johannes Waat
Gut Bockemeshof
Wevelinghoven
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Am Fronhof

PF. Kaarst-Tilmeshof
RV 94 Neuss
Udesheim-Stiittgen
Haus Vogelsang
Osterath

Neuhaus
Buscherhofe Bittgen
Forderkreis Dressur
RFV Neuss
Joistenhof Barrenstein

Vereinswertung

Priifungen

89
22
22
21
16
13
10
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Punkte

4079
1011
972
946
711
591
464
363
274
273
221
182
138
135
128
93
89
48
46
44
42
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